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André Luiz Meireles Patricio Filho 4130058806 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 040 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.30
André Novais Gongalves De Andrade 4130006542 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 040 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.50
Andreo Carlos Magalhaes Souza 4130016049 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.80
André Ribeiro Dos Santos 4130049324 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.00
André Rodrigues Das Neves 4130008320 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.20 7.60
André Safar Cardinalli Dos Santos 4130120954 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 040 7.80
Andresa Gouvea Dantas 4130037744 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 040 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 040 6.70
Andresa Oliveira Sonego 4130058915 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.30
Andreson Costa Dos Santos Souza 4130049922 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 740
Andressa Barbosa Silva 4130137012 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 1.80 040 7.60
Andressa De Menez Ribeiro 4130006590 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 140 1.20 0.30 6.60
Andressa Dos Santos Silva 4130038993 040 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 140 1.80 0.50 7.70
Andressa Kelly De Barros Marinho 4130027460 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 1.60 0.40 6.40
Andressa Larissa Sousa Picango 4130065399 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.80
Andressa Lima Cardoso 4130059115 0.20 030 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.10
Andressa Pinheiro Oliveira Chaves 4130063915 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.40
Andressa Silva Marques 4130136502 030 030 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 030 6.60
Andrew Eduardo Chaves Da Costa 4130130545 030 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 040 6.30
André William Barbosa Brito 4130041533 030 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 040 7.20
Andrew Rodrigues Viana 4130079212 030 030 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.50
Andrews Rocha De Souza 4130147167 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 040 1.20 0.30 6.10
Andrew Vieira Bastos 4130010882 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 8.00
Andrey Barros De Alencar 4130054792 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 040 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.10 6.00
Andrey De Oliveira Ribeiro 4130036482 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 040 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.50
Andrey Leonardo Silva Da Silva 4130075193 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 7.20
Andreza Freitas De Jesus 4130145974 040 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.40
Andreza Milller 4130085138 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.10 6.40
Andreza Raiane Borges Brito 4130023205 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.60 6.30
Andreza Rodrigues De Carvalho 4130028709 0.30 030 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 040 0.80 1.20 2.00 040 6.80
Andrezza Patricia De Souza Negrdo 4130006055 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 030 6.20
Andson Cordeiro Da Silva Barbosa 4130105163 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 6.90
Aneyres Da Luz Santos 4130020176 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 040 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.30
Angélica Cristina Moreira Madruga 4130136909 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 030 7.50
Angélica De Araujo Morais 4130111967 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.10 710
Angélica Dos Santos Oliveira 4130006444 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.60 6.90
Angelica Gongalves Pantoja 4130011681 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 6.10
Angelica Marrie Maciel De Souza 4130023596 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 140 1.60 0.60 6.70
Angelo Jhon Cardoso Souto 4130032664 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 140 1.20 0.20 6.40
Angelo Jivaggo De Santana Mendes Lira 4130009063 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 7.10
Angelo Pontes De Aralijo 4130044096 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.10
Angelo Ribeiro Da Silva 4130011086 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 040 740
Anna Beatriz Oliveira Silva 4130056843 0.50 030 0.10 0.10 040 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 030 6.30
Anna Carolina Das Neves Santos 4130090905 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 040 6.40
Anna Caroline Costa De Rezende 4130002842 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 030 7.60
Anna Caroliny Cardoso Da Silva Figueiredo 4130110125 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 040 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 030 6.00
Anna Claudia Do Nascimento Pereira 4130034569 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.60 6.00
Anna Paula Maciel Amaral 4130002090 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.20
Anna Paula Xavier Macedo De Souza 4130024151 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 7.10
Anne Caroline Andrade Reinoso 4130060961 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.00
Anne Catarine Tavares Veiga 4130004907 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.80
Anne Karollyne Lira Sousa Chagas 4130057238 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.00
Anne Karolyne Matos Pimenta 4130068196 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 040 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.30
Anne Kerolen De Jesus Medeiros 4130028151 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.00
Anny Larissa Paiva Vasconcelos 4130034831 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.20
Anthony Yohanson Costa Sampaio 4130126224 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 7.60
Antdnia Larissa Gomes De Sousa 4130010709 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 6.30
Antonia Raquel Sousa Silva 4130059286 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.30
Antdnio Adenilson Da Silva Barbosa 4130024084 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.20
Antonio Bruno Pereira Da Silva 4130014140 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.10
Antonio Carlos Puga Rebelo Junior 4130077466 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.20 6.10
Antonio Carlos Vital Luna 4130104953 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.00
Antonio Conceigdo Peniche Junior 4130049599 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 6.80
Antonio Cristhiano Braga Guimaraes 4130130552 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.00
Antonio De Sousa Macedo Neto 4130086843 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 140 1.60 0.40 740
Antonio De Souza Figueira Neto 4130076421 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 140 2.00 0.30 6.80
Antonio Elvis Nobre De Sousa 4130127581 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.10
Antonio Fabricio Favacho Mesquita 4130141035 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 140 040 6.90
Antonio Fagner De Souza Cavalcante 4130108558 030 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 140 1.40 040 7.10
Antonio Fellipe Silva Farias 4130029857 030 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10




